
БАР
В КОТОРОМ 
ИЗ ПРОШЛОГО
МОЖНО ПОПАСТЬ В БУДУЩЕЕ
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ЗАЛ ПРОШЛОГО
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ЗАЛ БУДУЩЕГО
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ДЕТАЛИ ИНТЕРЬЕРА



ВАШ ЛОГО / 
МЕРОПРИЯТИЕ
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КОКТЕЙЛИ
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СХЕМА 
ЗАЛА
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КЕЙТЕРИНГ И МЕРОПРИЯТИЯ 
КАК БИЗНЕС - ПРОЦЕСС

Уникальные 
коктейльные 
карты

Попапы
Выездной бар

Welcome 
DRINKS

Afterparty 
или выездная 
коллаборация

1
3

2
4

Наши партнеры и коллаборации:
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КОНТАКТЫ


